
PRODUCT       
DATA SHEET 

 
4mm Bi-Pin High Brightness Neon Lamp Product Ref. :1MHBP 

 Sheet   :  1  of  1 
GENERAL DESCRIPTION 

 
   4mm bi-pin neon lamp incorporating a high brightness neon lamp type 1MH. 
 
 
 

BATCH AND PACKING DETAILS 
 
   Neon lamps to be supplied in batches of not more than 10,000 pcs. Each batch to be identified by batch number and date 
   or date code. 
   To be packed in bags of 500 pcs, each having a label showing type and batch no./date code. Lead wires must be straight. 
   The supplier is to provide test data qualifying the product to this specification if requested to do so. 
    
 

OUTLINE DRAWING 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Dimensions in mm 
 
 Notes 
     1) Neon lamp to be in conformance with Purchase Specification for type 1MH. 
     2) Colour of bi-pin shell to be black. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
 
 

ISSUE NO. ISSUE DATE TECHNICAL QUALITY SALES C.NOTE NO. 

1 09/08/04 Approved - 
 

Form TDF024 Issue 3 

2.54 

5.85 -
6.85

0.5

7.5 max 

14.0
max

4.0 
max

4.75
max


