

40	nm Bi-Pin High B	Brightness Neon I	amp	Product Ref.	:1MHBP
			r	Sheet	: 1 of 1
		GENERAL DE	SCRIPTION		
mm bi-pin neon l	amp incorporating a h	igh brightness neon la	amp type 1MH.		
		BATCH AND PAC			
r date code. 'o be packed in ba	supplied in batches of ags of 500 pcs, each ha provide test data quali	aving a label showing	type and batch no./da	ite code. Lead wir	
		OUTLINE D	RAWING		
			4.0		
			max 4.75		
			max		
			\overline{A}		
		14.0	(
		max	7.5 max		
		5.85 - 6.85	▶ ← 0.5		
		2.54	•		
imensions in mm					
lotes					
	be in conformance wit	th Purchase Specificat	tion for type 1MH.		
2) Colour of bi-p	in shell to be black.				
ISSUE NO.	ISSUE DATE	TECHNICAL	QUALITY	SALES	C.NOTE NO